Position

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees Student

Board Of Trustees Student

Other Positions Held Employer

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$1,400

$764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,270

$26,836

$20,798

$11,741

$11,214

$11,034

$0

$0

$0



