Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$28,270
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$26,836
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$20,798
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$11,741
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$11,214
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$11,034
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$0
Board Of Trustees Student		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$1,400	\$0
Board Of Trustees Student		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$764	\$0